
 2021 NARI - Individual
Company Name First Last Score

Builders First Source/BMC Christian Finke 85
Builders First Source/BMC Ethan 84
Buffalo Contracting Daniel Sexton 83
Buffalo Contracting David Hildebrand 83
Haven Design & Build Joseph Valdez 82
CROSS LLC Craig Scott 77
CROSS LLC Jeremy Plowman 77
KM Builders Jamie Perez 76
Haven Design & Build Mark Valdez 75
Sherwin Williams Carlos Nickols 72
Vision Design Build Erin Murray 72
Pax Financial Group Brad Davis 71
CROSS LLC Brian Reiner 71
Builders First Source/BMC Buck Burnette 70
SPR (Slattery|Perkins|Ramirez) Gus Gonzalez 69
Scott Thomas Design Bryan Smith 68
Pax Financial Group James Wheeler 67
Haven Design & Build Gabe Valdez 67
CROSS LLC Aaron Goeke 67
CROSS LLC Eric King 67
SPR (Slattery|Perkins|Ramirez) Rusty Howard 66
Haven Design & Build Armando Valdez 65
CROSS LLC Jacob Phillips 65



 2021 NARI - Individual
Company Name First Last Score

Sherwin Williams Jim Scott 64
KM Builders Caleb Stalcup 63
Scott Thomas Design Scott Thomas 62
Buffalo Contracting Chris Walker 61
Pax Financial Group Derrick Sledge 60
Pax Financial Group Darryl Lyons 56
CROSS LLC Daniel Segovia 55
Sherwin Williams Billy Hughes 50
KM Builders David Marut 49
Sherwin Williams Greg Scott 49
Builders First Source/BMC Aaron Alford 48
KM Builders Bob Earl 47
Sherwin Williams Amador Castillo 43
Scott Thomas Design Matt Murray 41
Buffalo Contracting Steve McClure 38
CROSS LLC Eric Aldrete 32
SPR (Slattery|Perkins|Ramirez) Valerie Brauner 26
SPR (Slattery|Perkins|Ramirez) Kacey Harris 12
Scott Thomas Design Josh Hall 11



 2021 NARI - Team Scores

Company Name First Last Score

Haven Design & Build Armando Valdez 65
Haven Design & Build Gabe Valdez 67
Haven Design & Build Mark Valdez 75
Haven Design & Build Joseph Valdez 82

289
Builders First Source/BMC Christian Finke 85
Builders First Source/BMC Aaron Alford 48
Builders First Source/BMC Buck Burnette 70
Builders First Source/BMC Ethan 84

287
CROSS LLC Daniel Segovia 55
CROSS LLC Jeremy Plowman 77
CROSS LLC Aaron Goeke 67
CROSS LLC Eric King 67

266
Buffalo Contracting Daniel Sexton 83
Buffalo Contracting David Hildebrand 83
Buffalo Contracting Chris Walker 61
Buffalo Contracting Steve McClure 38

265
Pax Financial Group Derrick Sledge 60
Pax Financial Group Darryl Lyons 56
Pax Financial Group James Wheeler 67
Pax Financial Group Brad Davis 71

254



 2021 NARI - Team Scores

Company Name First Last Score

CROSS LLC Craig Scott 77
CROSS LLC Brian Reiner 71
CROSS LLC Eric Aldrete 32
CROSS LLC Jacob Phillips 65

245
KM Builders Jamie Perez 76
KM Builders Caleb Stalcup 63
KM Builders Bob Earl 47
KM Builders David Marut 49

235
Sherwin Williams Greg Scott 49
Sherwin Williams Billy Hughes 50
Sherwin Williams Jim Scott 64
Sherwin Williams Carlos Nickols 72
Sherwin Williams Amador Castillo

235
Scott Thomas Design Josh Hall 11
Scott Thomas Design Bryan Smith 68
Scott Thomas Design Scott Thomas 62
Scott Thomas Design Matt Murray 41

182



 2021 NARI - Team Scores

Company Name First Last Score

SPR (Slattery|Perkins|Ramirez) Rusty Howard 66
SPR (Slattery|Perkins|Ramirez) Kacey Harris 12
SPR (Slattery|Perkins|Ramirez) Valerie Brauner 26
SPR (Slattery|Perkins|Ramirez) Gus Gonzalez 69

173
Vision Design Build Erin Murray 72

72



 2021 NARI - Awards

Company First Last Score Award

Builders First Source/BMC Christian Finke 85 HOA

Company First Last Score Award

Haven Design & Build Armando Valdez 65
Haven Design & Build Gabe Valdez 67
Haven Design & Build Mark Valdez 75
Haven Design & Build Joseph Valdez 82

289

Company First Last Score Award

Builders First Source/BMC Christian Finke 85
Builders First Source/BMC Aaron Alford 48
Builders First Source/BMC Buck Burnette 70
Builders First Source/BMC Ethan 84

287

Company First Last Score Award

CROSS LLC Daniel Segovia 55
CROSS LLC Jeremy Plowman 77
CROSS LLC Aaron Goeke 67
CROSS LLC Eric King 67

266

Company First Last Score Award

SPR (Slattery|Perkins|RamirRusty Howard 66
SPR (Slattery|Perkins|RamirKacey Harris 12
SPR (Slattery|Perkins|RamirValerie Brauner 26
SPR (Slattery|Perkins|RamirGus Gonzalez 69
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